Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1950; Date Recorded= 1950/05;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

195005040000
00040

05/04/1950
12:00:00

OF WORD'S
ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

CALERA-
BAXLEY'S
RESURVEY

3

80

3

80

Book:3 Pg:80
Sub:BAXLEYS
RESURVEY
OF THE
EASTERN
BLOCK OF
WORDS
ADDITION TO
CALERA
Other:CORRE
CTED
02/11/2010

195005040000
00040

05/04/1950
12:00:00

CALERA-
BAXLEY'S
RESURVEY

Grantor

MAPS

OF WORD'S
ADDITION

80

80

Book:3 Pg:80
Sub:BAXLEYS
RESURVEY
OF THE
EASTERN
BLOCK OF
WORDS
ADDITION TO
CALERA
Other:CORRE
CTED
02/11/2010

195005040000
00030

05/04/1950
12:00:00

BAXLEY'S
RESURVEY
WORD'S

Grantor

MAPS

ADDITION TO
CALERA

w

80




