Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	1950; Date MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
195005040000 00040	05/04/1950 12:00:00	OF WORD'S ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	CALERA- BAXLEY'S RESURVEY	3	80	3	80		Description Book:3 Pg:80 Sub:BAXLEYS RESURVEY OF THE EASTERN BLOCK OF WORDS ADDITION TO CALERA Other:CORRE CTED 02/11/2010
195005040000 00040	05/04/1950 12:00:00	CALERA- BAXLEY'S RESURVEY	Grantor	MAPS	OF WORD'S ADDITION	3	80	3	80		Book:3 Pg:80 Sub:BAXLEYS RESURVEY OF THE EASTERN BLOCK OF WORDS ADDITION TO CALERA Other:CORRE CTED 02/11/2010
195005040000 00030	05/04/1950 12:00:00	BAXLEY'S RESURVEY WORD'S	Grantor	MAPS	ADDITION TO CALERA	3	80				